

# Non-Professional Chalk Artist and School Participation Application

APPLICATON DEADLINE: SEPT. 16, 2019 - IF SPACE IS AVAILABLE

### **ABOUT**

The Albany Museum of Art is presenting the 2<sup>nd</sup> annual *AMA ChalkFest*, a festival featuring professional chalk artists, as well as craft beers, live entertainment, vendors, food trucks and more. It is a one-day event.

### DATE/TIME/PLACE

**Saturday, Oct 5, 2019** from **10 am** until **6 pm**, 100 block of Pine Avenue, Albany, GA. The portion of Pine Avenue will be closed to traffic during the day of the event.

# **BENEFIT**

AMA ChalkFest benefits the Albany Museum of Art, whose mission is to build community in Albany and Southwest Georgia through art. To learn more about the AMA, visit our website www.albanymuseum.com.

# **DIVISION INFORMATION & ENTRY FEES**

Adult Division – Ages 18+, 5' x 5' chalking space and a 24-color pack of chalk. \$25
Adult Students – w/ valid student ID, 5' x 5' chalking space and a 24-color pack of chalk. \$20
Teen Division – Ages 13-17, 4' x 4' chalking space and a 24-color pack of chalk. \$15
Youth Division – Ages 6-12, 3' x 3' chalking space and a 24-color pack of chalk. \$10
School Teams – 5' x 5' chalking space and a 48-color pack of chalk. \$20

### **APPLICATION DEADLINE**

Applications will be accepted through **Sept 16** if space is available. Space is awarded on a first-come, first-served basis.



# Non-Professional Chalk Artist and School Participation Application

APPLICATON DEADLINE: SEPT. 16, 2019 - IF SPACE IS AVAILABLE

School/Individual name:					
Mailing Address:					
City:	State:	ZIP:			
Website:					
Contact Name:	Phone:				
Email:	Cell Phone:				
DIVISION INFORMATION					
Adult (ages 18+) \$25	Adult Stude	Adult Students (w/ valid ID) \$20			
Teen Division (ages 13-17) \$15	Youth Division (ages 6-12) \$10				
School Team \$20					
PAYMENT INFORMATION					
Check enclosed (payable to the AM	IA)				
Credit card (Visa, MC, AmEx accep	oted):		-		
Name as appears on card:					
Credit Card Number:					
Expiration date:	CCV (3 digit security code)				
Address used with card:					
City:	State:	ZIP:			

## **CANCELLATION POLICY**

• No refunds will be given for cancellations after **Sept 13**.

## **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TERMS**

I hereby make my application to participate in the 2019 *AMA ChalkFest* on Oct 5, 2019 in downtown Albany, GA. I have read, understand and agree to abide by the rules and regulations set for and other rules as they may be established and presented at my acceptance. I release and forever discharge *AMA ChalkFest*, the Albany Museum of Art and its staff, and the City of Albany from any responsibility, personal liability, loss, claims or damages arising out of, or in conjunction with the 2019 *AMA ChalkFest* event.

Print Full Name			
Signature			
		_	
Date			

Please mail your application and check (if applicable) to:

2019 AMA ChalkFest Albany Museum of Art 311 Meadowlark Drive Albany, GA 31707 ATTN: Vendor Chair